Medzinarodny maratén mieru 2006 / KoSice Peace Marathon 2006

1. oktébra 2005 / 1 October 2006 - KoSice, Slovakia
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31 BALOGH Andrea

1541 COOPER Paula Marie

59 SRAMKOVA Steféania
1546 SZAMOSZI Kristina
74 NEMETH Anita
1544 AITTO-OJA Merja
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57 MARTINCOVA Ivana

49 BALOSAKOVA Anna

28 BILLA Erika

29 TISZOVA Alzbeta

78 GAZDA Ildiké

33 KRCHAKOVA Alena

47 SEMANOVA Zlatka

52 BERNIKOVA Eva
1548 JAKESOVA Jitka

48 KISSOVA Eva

35 DESTEFANO Linda

40 PRAVOTIAKOVA Beata

41 IVANOVICOVA Jarka
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50 SEIDLOVA Eva

70 LYYTIKAINEN Elina
36 KLEINOVA Maria

39 LAUKOVA BlaZenka
45 DVORACKOVA Dagmar
44 SVARVAR Raija
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Klub

Budapest

Wallasey

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Budapest

Gordogok SE.

Suomen Rakettitukku

Klub

Moravskad Slavia Brno
SKp Cadca

ATU Ko$ice, Belle Ex
Tube City KoSice
Budapest

AK SSK Vitkovice
Belle Export-Import
TJ Tatran Sp.N.Ves
Triaged Team
KonStrukta KoSice
Newport Coast
Bratislava

KKM Cadca

Klub

AK Tlmace

Pyhaselan Urheilijat
DobSiné

Bratislava

TK Brno

Vaasa
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04:12
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55:36
00:53
03:44
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57:21

:21:55
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:07:52
:32:42
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